(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
•  Material: Two die-cast aluminum separable
   structures are  fixed by elastic sheets.
• Moisture resistance fixture.

Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
Installation:
ILVTIDMS
Dimensions:
SERIES NUMBER LENGTH WATTS/LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILVTIDMS 2-2FT 45W - 5600LM
70W - 8500LM
95W - 11600LM
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
W-WHITE
B-BLACK
D-DARK BRONZE
S - SURFACE MOUNTED
P - PENDANT
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
MS-MOTION SENSOR
EM-EMERGENCY KIT
H-HIGH LUMEN SERIES*
45W - 6000LM*
70W - 9400LM*
95W - 13000LM*
ELECTRICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
600mm(23.6in)
93
m
m
(3
.7
in
)
15
2m
m
(6
in
)
173.7mm(6.8in)
SYSTEM WATTS PHOTOMETRY VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
45W Parking Garage 120-277VAC 5500lm 122lm/W 5600lm 124lm/W
70W Parking Garage 120-277VAC 8400lm 120lm/W 8500lm 121lm/W
95W Parking Garage 120-277VAC 11400lm 120lm/W 11600lm 122lm/W
45W Low Bay 120-277VAC 5800lm 129lm/W 6000lm 133lm/W
70W Low Bay 120-277VAC 9000lm 129lm/W 9400lm 134lm/W
95W Low Bay 120-277VAC 12400lm 131lm/W 13000lm 137lm/W
4000K(80CRI) 5000K(80CRI)
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
45 120 0.38
45 208 0.22
45 240 0.19
45 277 0.16
70 120 0.58
70 208 0.34
70 240 0.29
70 277 0.25
95 120 0.79
95 208 0.46
95 240 0.40
95 277 0.34

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MVT0345W27V50KWPG
Fixture Type
MVT03
Vapor Tight
Linear Series
45 45W
70 70W
95 95W
Wattage
27V 120-277V
Voltage
W White
D   Dark Bronze
B Black
Finish
Blank Without Sensor
M   With Sensor
Sensor(Option)
B    With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Emergency Battery (Option)
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
CCT
PG
Parking Garage
LB Low Bay
Photometry
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
Connect wires (voltage to black, white to common, and green to ground);
Secure the led module to the housing and fasten six latches, ensuring water
does not enter fixture.
V-HOOK MOUNTING
1. Put the mounting bracket on the housing, tighten it with screws.
2. Fasten the V hook hang it with the chain.
SURFACE MOUNT (DEFAULT SETTING)
Note: Emergency battery does not support 95W.
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K MVT0345W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000K MVT0345W27V50K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000K MVT0345W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
5000K MVT0345W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
4000K MVT0370W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000K MVT0370W27V50K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000K MVT0370W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
5000K MVT0370W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
4000K MVT0395W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000K MVT0395W27V50K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000K MVT0395W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
5000K MVT0395W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
120-277V
45W 120-277V
120-277V70W
95W